Appreciating Quality Automation
D A
R
D A
Appreciating Quality Automation
Dolphin Automation is a rapidly growing organization established with a vision to offer the best quality automation
products and reliable sensors to customers across the globe. Our durable and dependable products are available at

N20HAV 20 mm
N20HAI 20 mm
Order Code Common Specs
Voltage  15-40 VDC
Linear Output
Reverse polarity protected
Low Leakage Current
3 Wire PVC Cable
Mounting Non Flush
Analogue - Output
M30
0-10 VDC
0-20 mA
0-10 VDC
0-20 mA
Dimensions Logic O/P Sensing
N8G36S1K / S2K
18x18x36 mm
PNP
NO / NC 08 mm
Order Code
N8G36R1K / R2K NPN
N15H54S1K / S2K
N8RK36S1K / S2K
N8K56S1K / S2K
Common Specs
Voltage  05-40 V DC,
Max Load Current <200mA,
Voltage Drop <2V DC,
Leakage Current <8mA,
Frequency <600 Hz,
Reverse Polarity Protected,
Switching Impulse Suppression
PVC Cable
8
D A
Appreciating Quality Automation
R
Visit us at: www.dolphinautomation.com email: dolphinautomation9@gmail.com
18x18x26 mm
PNP
05 mm
NPN
10x25x50 mm
PNP
08 mm
NPN
30x30x54 mm
PNP
15 mm
NPN
PNP
08 mm
NPN
PNP
NPN
N5G26S1K / S2K
N5G26R1K / R2K
NO / NC
NO / NC
N8K50S1K / S2K
N8K50R1K / R2K
N15H54R1K / R2K
NO / NC
N8RK36R1K / R2K
18x18x36 mm NO / NC
N8K56R1K / R2K
18x18x56 mm NO / NC 08 mm
N8L4050RLK 10x40x50 mm
POTENTIAL FREE
CONTACTS